WK

6 Rhein

7 Volperhausen/Steimelhagen
8 Holpe

9 Wallerhausen

10 Alzen

11 Ellingen

12 Lichtenberg |

13 Lichtenberg Il

2025

Benjamin Baum

Sebastian Schneider

Katja Hoffmann

Julien Schneider

Noah Kohler

Karl-Ludwig Reifenrath

Karl-Heinz Schramm

Wolfgang Kreft

Tobias Schneider

Claudia Greb

Oliver Klein

Dominic Schneider

Frank Hombach

Reserveliste

1.

Vo]

10

11.

12.

13.

14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

Wolfgang Kreft

. Karl-Ludwig Reifenrath

. Frank Hombach

. Claudia Greb

. Dominic Schneider

. Karl-Heinz Schramm

. Katja Hoffmann

. Sebastian Schneider

. Tobias Schneider

. Julien Schneider
Noah Kohler
Benjamin Baum
Oliver Klein
Volker Schitz
Rolf Petri
Reinhold Schuh

Annette Stentenbach-Hahner
Christof Steiger



